21/09/21 03.59

No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Mahasiswa

2183311001
MUHAMMAD RIZKI

2193310003
DESI SITORUS

2193310006
ICHA RAHMAPUTRI

2193310013
RAHMA ALMIRA

2193310014
HALMA

2193310015
ALMIRA RIZKY UTAMI

2193310016
SAVIRA SHALSHABILA

2193310019
AMANDA MEILY
RAHAYU

2193310020
ANDIKA FATIHUL
AHMAD

2193310021
RONI BAGUS
SAPUTRA

2193310022
NADINE SAGIFA

2193310023
MUHAMMAD AZIZ

2193310025
DETA KUMALA JOHAN

2193310026
CHENNY AGUSTYA
PUTRI

2193310027
SELMA ALADEANA
SARAH

2193310028
SHAFA PUSPA
CAHYANINGTYAS

2193310029
BUNGA INDAH SARI

2193310030
NAIN TIANA AGUSTIN
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No

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Mahasiswa Foto

2193310031
MUHAMMAD ASSIDIK

2193310032
CLARA SARESKIYA

2193310033
HENY KENCANA

>3 P

2193310034
NABILAH DAMARIA

2193310035
MUHAMMAD FAUZAN
SANTOSO

D ©

2193310001
LILIS EKA
KUSUMAWATI

i{ g")

2193310004
MILA NURAINI

2193310007
MUHAMMAD RAFLI
HUNAEF

2193310008 (2\
NABILA PUTRIANBIYA ' %

2193310011 ﬂ
FITRIA FEBRIANT] s

2193310017
YOLANDA ASSYFA a

RAMADHANI

2193310018 ﬁ
DITA NATALIA AYAL
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Dosen : DR. SHAFENTI., M.M

Manajemen Keuangan (2 SKS)

SENIN 07:50 - 09:30

NO.

10

11

12

13

14

NIM

2183311001

2193310003

2193310006

2193310013

2193310014

2193310015

2193310016

2193310019

2193310020

2193310021

2193310022

2193310023

2193310025

2193310026

NAMA

MUHAMMAD RIZKI

DESI SITORUS

ICHA RAHMAPUTRI

RAHMA ALMIRA

HALMA

ALMIRA RIZKY UTAMI

SAVIRA SHALSHABILA

AMANDA MEILY RAHAYU

ANDIKA FATIHUL AHMAD

RONI BAGUS SAPUTRA

NADINE SAGIFA

MUHAMMAD AZIZ

DETA KUMALA JOHAN

CHENNY AGUSTYA PUTRI

PO DD

® D e

48

2 =l
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NILAI UAS

80
(40%)

84
(40%)

84
(40%)

84
(40%)

86
(40%)

84
(40%)

84
(40%)

84
(40%)

86
(40%)

84
(40%)

84
(40%)

78
(40%)

86
(40%)

84
(40%)

NILAIUTS

87
(30%)

87
(30%)

89
(30%)

90
(30%)

88
(30%)

89
(30%)

92
(30%)

90
(30%)

89
(30%)

89
(30%)

87
(30%)

86
(30%)

90
(30%)

86
(30%)

NILAI TUGAS

97
(30%)

100
(30%)

98
(30%)

100
(30%)

08
(30%)

08
(30%)

95
(30%)

08
(30%)

08
(30%)

95
(30%)

100
(30%)

100
(30%)

08
(30%)

08
(30%)

TOTAL

87.2

89.7

89.7

90.6

90.2

89.7

89.7

90

90.5

88.8

89.7

87

90.8

88.8
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NO.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

NIM

2193310027

2193310028

2193310029

2193310030

2193310031

2193310032

2193310033

2193310034

2193310035

21933100071

2193310004

2193310007

2193310008

2193310011

2193310017

2193310018

NAMA

SELMA ALADEANA SARAH

SHAFA PUSPA CAHYANINGTYAS

BUNGA INDAH SARI

NAIN TIANA AGUSTIN

MUHAMMAD ASSIDIK

CLARA SARESKIYA

HENY KENCANA

NABILAH DAMARIA

MUHAMMAD FAUZAN SANTOSO

LILIS EKA KUSUMAWATI

MILA NURAINI

MUHAMMAD RAFLI HUNAEF

NABILA PUTRI ANBIYA

FITRIA FEBRIANTI

YOLANDA ASSYFA RAMADHANI

DITA NATALIA AYAL

-
o
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DD

NILAI UAS

84
(40%)

86
(40%)
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(40%)
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(40%)

84
(40%)
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(40%)

86
(40%)

84
(40%)

84
(40%)

84
(40%)

84
(40%)

84
(40%)

84
(40%)

82
(40%)

NILAI UTS

89
(30%)

88
(30%)

89
(30%)

89
(30%)

89
(30%)

87
(30%)

88
(30%)

92
(30%)

93
(30%)

88
(30%)

90
(30%)

88
(30%)

92
(30%)

90
(30%)

89
(30%)

90
(30%)

NILAI TUGAS

95
(30%)

100
(30%)

08
(30%)

98
(30%)

95
(30%)

08
(30%)

100
(30%)

100
(30%)

100
(30%)

100
(30%)

08
(30%)

08
(30%)

100
(30%)

100
(30%)

98
(30%)

08
(30%)

TOTAL

88.8

90.8

90.5

89.7

89.6

89.1

90

91.2

92.3

90

90

89.4

91.2

90.6

89.7

89.2
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